BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 28.582
MEDELLIN 8.291
CALI 8.267
BARRANQUILLA 4.275
BUCARAMANGA 2.557
CARTAGENA 2.093
MANIZALES 601
PEREIRA 1.158
TOTAL 55.824

Millones ($)
449.235,37
128.669,74
76.318,48
45.380,94
36.238,14
20.618,22
11.226,58

9.845,26

777.532,75
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